www.worldwideelectric.net  ▐   Stock Products Catalog10
WORLDWIDE EPIC PLUS SEVERE DUTY MOTORS
PREMIUM EFFICIENCY
W
O
RL
D
W
ID
E
EP
IC
 P
LU
S
SE
V
ER
E
D
U
TY
R Roller bearing on drive end for belted applications
When using any motor with a variable frequency drive, take precautions
to eliminate or reduce shaft currents in order to prolong bearing life.
TEFC Enclosure  ▪  Rigid Base
Three-Phase  ▪  208-230/460 and 460 Volt
Continued On Next Page
HP RPM Voltage Frame Model
Number
List
Price
FL Amps
(A)
FL Eff.
(%)
Approx. Wt.
(lbs.) Notes
1
1800 208-230/460 143T EP1-18-143T  $344.20 1.6 86.3 49
1200 208-230/460 145T EP1-12-145T  $478.80 1.6 82.5 51
1.5
3600 208-230/460 143T EP1.5-36-143T  $467.44 2.0 85.5 48
1800 208-230/460 145T EP1.5-18-145T  $424.76 2.3 87.3 55
1200 208-230/460 182T EP1.5-12-182T  $547.04 2.2 87.5 91
2
3600 208-230/460 145T EP2-36-145T  $508.24 2.7 86.6 56
1800 208-230/460 145T EP2-18-145T  $450.04 3.0 87.3 58
1200 208-230/460 184T EP2-12-184T  $718.49 2.9 88.5 102
3
3600 208-230/460 182T EP3-36-182T  $613.73 3.9 84.5 79
1800 208-230/460 182T EP3-18-182T  $633.65 4.0 90.3 98
1200 208-230/460 213T EP3-12-213T  $967.27 4.2 89.5 165
5
3600 208-230/460 184T EP5-36-184T  $759.31 6.3 89.0 95
1800 208-230/460 184T EP5-18-184T  $742.49 6.7 90.3 115
1200 208-230/460 215T EP5-12-215T  $1,199.65 6.9 89.5 171
7.5
3600 208-230/460 213T EP7.5-36-213T  $1,146.55 9.2 89.7 176
1800 208-230/460 213T EP7.5-18-213T  $981.72 9.3 91.8 158
1200 208-230/460 254T EP7.5-12-254T  $1,576.55 10.4 91.1 251
10
3600 208-230/460 215T EP10-36-215T  $1,190.18 12.2 90.3 180
1800 208-230/460 215T EP10-18-215T  $1,189.28 12.5 91.8 175
1200 208-230/460 256T EP10-12-256T  $1,978.52 13.9 91.0 330
15
3600 208-230/460 254T EP15-36-254T  $1,927.95 18.2 91.2 276
1800 208-230/460 254T EP15-18-254T  $1,709.26 17.1 92.5 294
1200 208-230/460 284T EP15-12-284T  $2,484.38 20.2 91.7 419
20
3600 208-230/460 256T EP20-36-256T  $2,349.94 24.2 91.2 298
1800 208-230/460 256T EP20-18-256T  $1,963.91 24.0 93.8 436
1200 208-230/460 286T EP20-12-286T  $3,098.69 26.2 91.7 449
Product Overview
▪ 1-250 HP
▪ 3600, 1800 and 1200 RPM
▪ 208-230/460 volt (449T frame 460 volt only)
▪ Rigid base
+ Protection
▪ TEFC enclosure - IP55 degree of protection
▪ CSA Certified for Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D
▪ Class F insulation
▪ Suitable for IEEE45 marine applications
+ Performance
▪ Premium efficiency
▪ 1.25 service factor
▪ Inverter duty, 10:1 CT / 20:1 VT
▪ Dual rated for 50/60 Hz
+ Reliability
▪ Oversized bearings
▪ Metal clad V type sealing rings
▪ Spike resistant inverter grade magnet wire per NEMA MG1 Part 31
Tejas 5
Rectangle
Stock Products Catalog  ▐   www.worldwideelectric.net 11
WORLDWIDE EPIC PLUS SEVERE DUTY MOTORS
PREMIUM EFFICIENCY
W
O
RLD
W
ID
E
EPIC PLU
S SEV
ERE D
U
TY
R Roller bearing on drive end for belted applications
When using any motor with a variable frequency drive, take precautions
to eliminate or reduce shaft currents in order to prolong bearing life.
TEFC Enclosure  ▪  Rigid Base
Three-Phase  ▪  208-230/460 and 460 Volt
HP RPM Voltage Frame Model
Number
List
Price
FL Amps
(A)
FL Eff.
(%)
Approx. Wt.
(lbs.) Notes
25
3600 208-230/460 284TS EP25-36-284TS  $2,900.22 29.4 91.9 350
1800 208-230/460 284T EP25-18-284T  $2,561.76 29.8 93.6 406
1200 208-230/460 324T EP25-12-324T  $3,524.24 32.3 93.0 629
30
3600 208-230/460 286TS EP30-36-286TS  $2,966.88 35.2 91.9 384
1800 208-230/460 286T EP30-18-286T  $2,902.02 35.7 93.7 448
1200 208-230/460 326T EP30-12-326T  $4,137.14 38.8 93.0 660
40
3600 208-230/460 324TS EP40-36-324TS  $3,820.89 46.6 92.7 560
1800 208-230/460 324T EP40-18-324T  $3,688.00 47.4 94.4 684
1200 208-230/460 364T EP40-12-364T  $5,141.67 49.8 94.1 933
50
3600 208-230/460 326TS EP50-36-326TS  $4,800.62 57.2 93.2 598
1800 208-230/460 326T EP50-18-326T  $4,191.00 60.4 94.5 580
1200 208-230/460 365T EP50-12-365T  $6,742.06 62.3 94.1 968
60
3600 208-230/460 364TS EP60-36-364TS  $6,583.21 68.3 93.6 710
1800 208-230/460 364T EP60-18-364T  $5,536.11 58.8 95.1 805
1200 208-230/460 404T EP60-12-404T  $7,454.21 72.6 94.5 1020
75
3600 208-230/460 365TS EP75-36-365TS  $7,883.40 85.3 93.6 849
1800 208-230/460 365T EP75-18-365T  $6,401.54 83.8 95.4 891
1200 208-230/460 405T EP75-12-405T  $7,812.45 90.7 94.5 1180 R
100
3600 208-230/460 405TS EP100-36-405TS  $9,491.49 111 94.2 1007
1800 208-230/460 405T EP100-18-405T  $7,905.89 114 95.4 1198 R
1800 208-230/460 405T EP100-18-405TBB  $7,905.89 114 95.4 1198
1200 208-230/460 444T EP100-12-444T  $11,305.61 120 95.0 1368 R
125
3600 208-230/460 444TS EP125-36-444TS  $12,398.69 137 95.0 1366
1800 208-230/460 444T EP125-18-444T  $10,611.74 143 95.4 2024 R
1800 208-230/460 444T EP125-18-444TBB  $10,611.74 143 95.4 2024
1200 208-230/460 445T EP125-12-445T  $13,172.73 147 95.0 1750 R
150
3600 208-230/460 445TS EP150-36-445TS  $14,267.15 165 95.0 1496
1800 208-230/460 445T EP150-18-445T  $11,653.09 171 95.8 2062 R
1800 208-230/460 445T EP150-18-445TBB  $11,653.09 171 95.8 2062
1200 208-230/460 445/7T EP150-12-445/7T  $16,826.14 175 95.8 2670 R
200
3600 208-230/460 445/7TS EP200-36-445/7TS  $19,283.65 219 95.4 1730
1800 208-230/460 445/7T EP200-18-445/7T  $15,487.29 227 96.3 2124 R
1800 208-230/460 445/7T EP200-18-445/7TBB  $15,487.29 227 96.3 2124
1200 460 449T EP200-12-449T  $19,909.05 232 95.8 2678 R
250 1800 460 449T EP250-18-449TBB  $19,792.53